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Pitching - Most Strike Outs - Season

Player
Brad Henry
Brian Henry

Gabe Blakeley
Brad Henry
Chad Yingling
Alex Sheppard
Joe hendricker
Josh Babb
Butch Bowen
Tristin Hobson

Pitching - Most Strike Outs - Career

Player
Brad Henry
Joe Hendricker
Tanner Sussenbach
J.R. Parn
Josh Babb
Chad Yingling
Alex Sheppard
Gabe Blakeley
Mike Engelbrecht
Brian Henry

K's
98
92
89
87
87
87
85
83
79
79

K's
292
233
216
209
206
195
189
184
182
174

Season
1995
1992
2022
1996
1998
2012
2017
2006
1999
2014

Years
1994-1997
2015-2018
2015-2018
1990-1993
2004-2007
1995-1998
2010-2012
2019-2022
1999-2002
1990-1993



